CANFOR CORPORATION

CANFOR CORPORATION
ISIN: CA1375761048

Overview

2024/08/16 15:49:59

Price
14.825 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.70% (-0.11)

ISIN CA1375761048
Symbol CFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,171 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.81 CAD (100)
14.85 CAD (100)
14.82 CAD
15.025 CAD
14.75 CAD
14.93 CAD
14.833419 CAD
13,551
201,007.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1375761048&ID_NOTATION=32016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a28c90a4a97d92de2fa6de153e6fe0a3712bc12eddc41ca287bf09e8fba560a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13537728cde84ee68&time=1723903514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93b353ab9f1780ee2809f2a0a6750ba88ec9ca74aba2c437befed87a97f74ef&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c105540ba8ec222d3&time=1723903514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=735ad49a848eb7b055f0311e1847e82a36555446fd3be151a1ba9d90abe314f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21a2a3d273b87c6a4&time=1723903514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7fc4b4e79d65d3bcf14fd1eaa4f2ce6f9f76276fe4666d1d6d98bdd9ed2fd03&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29213387ef46561ce&time=1723903514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=401d1532b295576c437f5c5557f6a5b0a46ef21c44d75f4712ea2e2396480f57&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66d1d1271923081d3&time=1723903514&tool=RSC

CANFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/16 15:49:59

Price
14.825 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.70% (-0.11)

ISIN CA1375761048
Symbol CFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,171 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.81 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 14.85 CAD (100)
Open 14.82 CAD
High 15.025 CAD
Low 14.75 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.93 CAD
VWAP 14.833419 CAD
Volume (pcs) 13,551
Trading volume 201,007.66
Number of trades 95
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.98% -25.54% -41.38%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -5.12 -10.54
Beta 1.09 1.20 1.36
Volatility 33.17  36.21 37.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 9.95 EUR
15

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 15:49 14.825 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:38 9.85 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 9.95 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 9.65 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.20
0.00
0.00

0.00

14.912 CAD (212,053)
14.673 CAD (227,467)
15.004 CAD (188,024)
16.099 CAD (200,122)

19.300 CAD (2024/01/10)

13.530 CAD (2024/07/09)

20.890 CAD (2023/09/01)

13.410 CAD (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades
2

95
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15187271

CANFOR CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 15:48 10.796 USD 0.00
16

2024/08/ 12:31 9.75 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 9.85 EUR  0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088817

CANFOR CORPORATION

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CANFOR CORP.

Suite 230, West 75th Ave 1700 V6P 6G2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 661-5241
Fax: +1 604 661-5226

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Don Chairman of Managing Board
Kayne

Pat Elliott Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Baird
Dianne Watts
Conrad Pinette
Dieter Jentsch
Frederick
Stimpson

Glen Clark

J. Armstrong
Karl Vilhelm
Santhe Dahl
M. Dallas Ross
Norman Mayr
Ross Smith
Ryan Barrington-
Foote

Sandra Stuart

William Stinson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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